
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

St.Nr.

8

54

26

52

9

41

111

70

11

6

67

Name

Kevin Jung

Sven Rohner

Cas van Dorth

Thomas Stegk

Joachim Zimper

Kevin Sandner

Werner Jung

Jörg Belczykowski

Mario Diel

Christpher Kegel

Jens Könnecke

Klasse

Senior B

Senior B

Senior B

Senior B plus

Senior B

Senior B

Senior B

Senior B plus

Senior B plus

Senior B plus

Senior B plus

Gesamtbestzeit

56.609

56.649

57.501

57.620

58.184

58.277

58.956

58.995

59.165

1:01.235

1:08.405

R1. Beste Zeit.

58.516

58.595

57.977

57.620

58.958

59.048

59.429

59.417

59.165

1:01.774

1:08.405

R2. Beste Zeit.

56.609

56.649

57.501

58.250

58.184

58.277

58.956

58.995

59.273

1:01.235
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Pocket Bike DM

Zeittraining Senior B / B plus

Neue Strecke 0,920 Km


